
Document Path: \\corpdata\GIS\Source Data\Departmental Data\EngPubWks\GIS\PROJECTS\TEMPLATES\LOCATION_PLAN\Maps\OCP00098_LP_Plan2.mxd

TWELFTH ST

ISLAND HIGHWAY S

ISLAND
HIGHWAY S

MAKI RD

CS2

R12

PRC1
CS3

CC3

COR2

AR1

R1

W1

I1

¯
Subject Property

Civic: 30 MAKI ROAD

ATTACHMENT C
LOCATION PLAN

30


